
Fence.rs Cup EFC U-14 Circuit
Saturday, April 29, 2023 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL 09.02.2011
2 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 01.06.2011
3 TOPALOVA Gabriela BUL 26.05.2009
4 BRALA Elena CRO 115 23.11.2011
5 KOVAC Antonija CRO 24.09.2012
6 MATIC Masa CRO 5 01.01.2009
7 MATIC Tonka CRO 45 05.11.2010
8 ZIDAR Lucia CRO 31 22.11.2011
9 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 66 07.08.2011
10 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 1 06.01.2009
11 BONDREA Lavinia ROU 16.02.2009
12 CHIU Alecsia ROU 20.11.2011
13 FITZ Miruna Cristina ROU 73 22.12.2010
14 GODJA Carla ROU 27.04.2009
15 LEONTE Maria ROU 11.08.2010
16 MARISESCU Maya ROU 20.04.2009
17 MIRICEL Ana ROU 17.08.2010
18 NICULA Alexandra ROU 27.02.2011
19 OLAR Patricia ROU 09.08.2010
20 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 09.09.2011
21 POPESCU Nicole ROU 06.12.2012
22 SCAFA Natalia ROU 11.05.2010
23 STANESCU Antonia ROU 07.12.2011
24 TEMES Clara ROU 08.07.2010
25 VIZMAN Teodora ROU 02.06.2010
26 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 19 09.11.2010
27 NIKOLIC Vana SRB 4 01.01.2009
28 PRAZIC Minja SRB 44 08.01.2009
29 SAROVIC Ksenija SRB 67 01.01.2009
30 VJESTICA Milica SRB 21 06.09.2009
31 COSGUNCAY Defne TUR 05.11.2010
32 YILDIZ Elif Ada TUR 23 15.01.2010



5 pools
3 pools of 6 and 2 pools of 7
24 (75.00% of 32) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Fence.rs Cup EFC U-14 Circuit
Saturday, April 29, 2023 - 09:00
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 1
2 NIKOLIC Vana SRB 4
3 MATIC Masa CRO 5
4 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 19
5 VJESTICA Milica SRB 21
6 YILDIZ Elif Ada TUR 23
7 ZIDAR Lucia CRO 31
8 PRAZIC Minja SRB 44
9 MATIC Tonka CRO 45
10 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 66
11 SAROVIC Ksenija SRB 67
12 FITZ Miruna Cristina ROU 73
13 BRALA Elena CRO 115
14 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL
15 BONDREA Lavinia ROU
16 STANESCU Antonia ROU
17 OLAR Patricia ROU
18 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU
19 MARISESCU Maya ROU
20 TEMES Clara ROU
21 NICULA Alexandra ROU
22 MIRICEL Ana ROU
23 POPESCU Nicole ROU
24 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL
25 GODJA Carla ROU
26 TOPALOVA Gabriela BUL
27 KOVAC Antonija CRO
28 COSGUNCAY Defne TUR
29 SCAFA Natalia ROU
30 CHIU Alecsia ROU
31 LEONTE Maria ROU
32 VIZMAN Teodora ROU



Fence.rs Cup EFC U-14 Circuit
Saturday, April 29, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVAČEVIĆ Marija (SRB)

FITZ Miruna Cristina ROU

TEMES Clara ROU

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP

COSGUNCAY Defne TUR

KOVAC Antonija CRO

SAROVIC Ksenija SRB

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ILIĆ Danijela (SRB)

CHIU Alecsia ROU

MIRICEL Ana ROU

MARISESCU Maya ROU

NIKOLIC Vana SRB

MATIC Tonka CRO

GARANINA Sofiia CYP

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

VOLKONSKI Petar (SRB)

SCAFA Natalia ROU

PELAGHIE Alesia ROU

NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL

MATIC Masa CRO

PRAZIC Minja SRB



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

GOLIĆ Teodora (SRB)

OLAR Patricia ROU

LEONTE Maria ROU

BONDREA Lavinia ROU

DELCHEVA Vayana BUL

BUDISIN Olivera SRB

ZIDAR Lucia CRO

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

KOSTADINOVIĆ Petar (SRB)

GODJA Carla ROU

STANESCU Antonia ROU

YILDIZ Elif Ada TUR

TOPALOVA Gabriela BUL

VJESTICA Milica SRB

VIZMAN Teodora ROU



Fence.rs Cup EFC U-14 Circuit
Saturday, April 29, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 5 1.00 25 1 +24 Advanced
2 YILDIZ Elif Ada TUR 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
3 NIKOLIC Vana SRB 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
4 MARISESCU Maya ROU 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
5 COSGUNCAY Defne TUR 4 0.80 21 8 +13 Advanced
6 BONDREA Lavinia ROU 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
7 LEONTE Maria ROU 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
8 PRAZIC Minja SRB 3 0.75 17 8 +9 Advanced
9 MATIC Masa CRO 3 0.75 18 10 +8 Advanced
10 SCAFA Natalia ROU 3 0.75 16 9 +7 Advanced
11 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
12 VIZMAN Teodora ROU 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
13 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
14 TOPALOVA Gabriela BUL 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
15 STANESCU Antonia ROU 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
16 SAROVIC Ksenija SRB 3 0.60 16 15 +1 Advanced
17 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
18 MATIC Tonka CRO 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
19 TEMES Clara ROU 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
20 CHIU Alecsia ROU 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
21 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 1 0.25 6 17 -11 Advanced
22 OLAR Patricia ROU 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Advanced
23 VJESTICA Milica SRB 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
24 FITZ Miruna Cristina ROU 1 0.20 7 23 -16 Advanced
25 MIRICEL Ana ROU 1 0.20 7 24 -17 Eliminated
26 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 0 0.00 7 20 -13 Eliminated
27 GODJA Carla ROU 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
28 KOVAC Antonija CRO 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
29 ZIDAR Lucia CRO 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
DNF POPESCU Nicole ROU Withdrew
DNF BRALA Elena CRO Withdrew
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 06.01.2009
2 YILDIZ Elif Ada TUR 15.01.2010
3T NIKOLIC Vana SRB 01.01.2009
3T COSGUNCAY Defne TUR 05.11.2010
5 MARISESCU Maya ROU 20.04.2009
6 PRAZIC Minja SRB 08.01.2009
7 SCAFA Natalia ROU 11.05.2010
8 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL 09.02.2011
9 BONDREA Lavinia ROU 16.02.2009
10 LEONTE Maria ROU 11.08.2010
11 MATIC Masa CRO 01.01.2009
12 VIZMAN Teodora ROU 02.06.2010
13 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 09.11.2010
14 TOPALOVA Gabriela BUL 26.05.2009
15 STANESCU Antonia ROU 07.12.2011
16 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 07.08.2011
17 SAROVIC Ksenija SRB 01.01.2009
18 MATIC Tonka CRO 05.11.2010
19 TEMES Clara ROU 08.07.2010
20 CHIU Alecsia ROU 20.11.2011
21 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 01.06.2011
22 OLAR Patricia ROU 09.08.2010
23 VJESTICA Milica SRB 06.09.2009
24 FITZ Miruna Cristina ROU 22.12.2010
25 MIRICEL Ana ROU 17.08.2010
26 PELAGHIE Alesia ROU 09.09.2011
27 GODJA Carla ROU 27.04.2009
28 KOVAC Antonija CRO 24.09.2012
29 ZIDAR Lucia CRO 22.11.2011



Fence.rs Cup EFC U-14 Circuit
Saturday, April 29, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ĆUK Veljko SRB Ref: 1
GOLIĆ Teodora SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILIĆ Danijela SRB FIE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIĆ Petar SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVAČEVIĆ Marija SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVAČEVIĆ Miljan SRB FIE B Ref: 2
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB FIE B Ref: 1
MILENKOVIĆ Vidan SRB Ref: 2
MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU Ref: 1
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 32
Total participants: 31
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 6

ROU: 15 participants
SRB: 5 participants
CRO: 5 participants
BUL: 3 participants
TUR: 2 participants
CYP: 2 participants


